AMENDMENT OF S	SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT II	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 10		EFFECTIVE DATE		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. NRR0439801			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT	7,070	70.0-44	l		T	9A. AMENDMENT OF	E POLICITATION N			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ZIP Code)			(X)			J.		
SPS CONSULTING LLO	2					98. DATED (SEE IT		POED NO		
7910 WOODMONT AVE						NRC-10-04-3	98 6	HUEH NO.		
BETHESDA MD 208143002				Modifi 10B. DATED (SEE X 11-03-2006			Cation 10 ITEM 13)			
CODE Duns024599255		CILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SO						
										
Offers must acknowledge (a) By completing Items 8 offer submitted; or (c) By s KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RESULT IN REJECTION	olicitation is amended as set forth receipt of this amendment prior to and 15, and returning	o the hour and date spec copies of the amendm includes a reference to the ESIGNATED FOR THE F f this amendment you de	ified in ent; (b) ne solid RECEIP sire to (the solicitation or as a) By acknowledging re itation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt nt nun R TO ly sub	led, by one of the of this amendme on this EMPLURE THE HOUR AND omitted, such cha	nt on each cop OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be ma	y of the - FIED MAY ade	ended.	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIA	720-1	15-111-112 J3182							-	
	13. THIS ITEM APPLI			: \$7,565.00 TIONS OF CONT	'RA	CTS/ORDER	 S.			
		E CONTRACT/ORD								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS	S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify author	rity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEM	114 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.			
	O CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF JRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date,	, etc.)		···	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL A	GREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	T TO AUTHORITY OF:							٠	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Provide incremental funding to cover the period of performance 11/08/2006 to 12/31/2006										
E. IMPORTANT: Co	ontractor is not, is rec	quired to sign this docume	ent and	return 3	copie	s to the issuing o	ffice.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT	T/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sec	ction headings, including solicitation	on/contrac	ct subject matter where feasible	e.)					
The purpose of t increase the est	this modification is to imated ceiling.	provide increment	al fu	unding for the D	ivis	sion of Comp	onent Integ	grity (DC	I) and.	
letter, the four	task order is hereby π th and fifth sentences, ands in the amount of\$12	are revised as f	ollov	vs: "The total e	stin	mated cost f	or this per	riod is		
The estimated ce	iling is increased by \$	\$10,298.00 from \$1	16,34	15.00 to \$126,64	3.00).				
See continuation	page.		٠							
Except as provided herein, all terms	and conditions of the document referenced in	Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	d effect.				
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Fype or print) Phyllis Bower						
Toby Studies (EO.				Contracting Officer						
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	R,	15C. DATE SIGNED	168 UI	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	10	DO.	ار يهور و	C. DATE SIGNE	D D(~	
(Signature of per	son authorized to sign)	_	`	(Signature of	Contra	acting Officer)		1.19/	10	

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PAGE NO. 2

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-398 QUANTITY ORDERED UNIT PRICE YTITMAUC ITEM NO. SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AMOUNT UNIT ACCEPTED (A) (C) (G) (B) (D) (E) (F) This modification obligates incremental funding in the amount of \$7,565.00. Funding Summary: FY04 Obligations: \$ 11,600.00 FY05 Obligations: \$ 51,333.00 FY06 Obligations: \$ 56,145.00 FY07 Obligations: \$ 7,565.00 Total Obligations: \$126,643.00 All other terms and conditions remain the same. TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))